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DUMPER 150
1 Diffusore  - Diffuser - Diffuseur 0304.RDM1500.00 0304.RDM1500.00 0304.RDM1500.00 0304.RDM1500.00 0304.RDM1500.00 0304.RDM1500.00

2 Girante - Impeller - Turbine 0306.TRC1500.00 0306.TRC1500.00 0306.TRC1500.00 0306.TRC1500.00 0306.TRC1500.00 0306.TRC1500.00
3 Tenuta mecc. -Mechanical seal  -Garniture mécanique 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00
4 Mot.compl - Full set of motor/frame- Moteur complet 0998.RDM1500.RI 0998.RDM1500.RI 0998.RDM1500.RI 0998.RDM1500.RI 0998.RDM1501.RI 0998.RDM1501.RI
5 Condensatore - Capacitor - Condensatour 0739.SPF2000.00 0739.SPF2000.00 0739.SPF2000.00 0739.SPF2000.00 ------------------- -------------------
6 Corpo pompa - Pump body - Corps pompe 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00
7 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00
8 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00
9 Vite - Screw - Vis 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00

10 Griglia - Grid - Grille d’ aspiration 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00

1111 Ass.Coperchio-Cover unit -Couvercle assemble 0997.SPF1500.00 0997.SPF1501.00 0997.SPF1502.00 0997.SPF1503.00 0997.SPF1504.00 0997.SPF1505.00
11a Coperchio - Cover - Couvercle 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00
11b Sottocoperchio - Undercover - Sous-couvercle 0187.SPF1500.00 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1500.00 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1501.00
11c Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00
11e Guaina  - Cable sheath - Gaine 0481.SPF1500.00 0481.SPF1500.00 0481.SPF1500.00 0481.SPF1500.00 0482.SPF1500.00 0482.SPF1500.00
11f Antistrappo - Anti-Learing - Antifente 0657.TGR0800.00 ------------------- 0657.TGR0800.00 ------------------- ------------------- -------------------
11g Piastrina cavi - cable Float - Plaquette fixe câbles 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00
11h Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00
11i Dado esag. - Ex. nut - Ecrou hexagonal 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00
11l Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00
11m Tappo golfare - Hook screw - Vis à oeil 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00
11n Tirante - Tie rod - Tirant 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00
11o Piastrina fermagall.-Float clamping -Plaquette fixe-flotteur 0353.TGR0800.00 ------------------- 0353.TGR0800.00 ------------------- ------------------- -------------------
11p Galleggiante -Floating switch -Contacteur à flotteur 0782.SPF1500.00 ------------------- 0782.SPF1500.00 ------------------- ------------------- -------------------
11q Cavo alimentaz.-Cable with plug -Cable d’alimentation 0758.SPF1500.00 0758.SPF1500.00 0759.SPF1500.00 0759.SPF1500.00 0760.SPF1500.00 0761.SPF1500.00
11r Dado cieco - Cap nut - Ecrou Borgne 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00
11s Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00
11 t Guaina - Cable sheath - Gaine 0481.SPF1500.00 ------------------- 0481.SPF1500.00 ------------------- ------------------- -------------------
11u Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00
12 Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00
13 Tappo olio - Oil plug - Bouchon huile 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00
14 Vite - Screw - Vis 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00
15 Vite - Screw - Vis 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00
16 Vite - Screw - Vis ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- -------------------
17 Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00
19 Tappo - Plug - Bouchon 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00
20 Stringicavo - Threaded fairlead - Passecable 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00
21 Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00
23 Vite speciale - Special screw - Vis spécial 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00
24 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00
26 Anello Elast. E.ø19 -Circlip E.ø19- Anneau ressort E.ø19 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00
27 Vite - Screw - Vis 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00
28 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00
29 Chiavetta - Key - Clavette 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00

Pos. TIPO / TYPE                          RDM1500     RDM1501      RDM1502     RDM1503     RDM1504     RDM1505
5mt. aut.                 5mt. man.              10mt. aut.                 10mt. man              5mt. trifase              10mt. trifase



1 Diffusore  - Diffuser - Diffuseur 0304.RDM2000.00 0304.RDM2000.00 0304.RDM2000.00 0304.RDM2000.00

2 Girante - Impeller - Turbine 0314.RDM2000.00 0314.RDM2000.00 0314.RDM2000.00 0314.RDM2000.00

3 Tenuta mecc. compl. -Mechanical seal  unit -Garniture mécanique complete 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00

4 Motore compl - Full set of motor/frame - Moteur complet 0998.RDM2000.RI 0998.RDM2000.RI 0998.RDM2001.RI 0998.RDM2001.RI

5 Condensatore - Capacitor - Condensatour 0740.TRC2000.00 0740.TRC2000.00 ------------------- -------------------

6 Corpo pompa - Pump body - Corps pompe 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00

7 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00

8 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00

9 Vite - Screw - Vis 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00

10 Griglia - Grid - Grille d’ aspiration 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00

1111 Ass.Coperchio-Cover unit -Couvercle assemble 0997.SPF2001.00 0997.SPF2003.00 0997.SPF1504.00 0997.SPF1505.00

11a Coperchio - Cover - Couvercle 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00

11b Sottocoperchio - Undercover - Sous-couvercle 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1501.00

11c Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00

11e Guaina  - Cable sheath - Gaine 0482.SPF1500.00 0482.SPF1500.00 0482.SPF1500.00 0482.SPF1500.00

11g Piastrina cavi - cable Float - Plaquette fixe câbles 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00

11h Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00

11i Dado esag. - Ex. nut - Ecrou hexagonal 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00

11l Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00

11m Tappo golfare - Hook screw - Vis à oeil 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00

11n Tirante - Tie rod - Tirant 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00

11q Cavo alimentaz.-Cable with plug -Cable d’alimentation 0763.SPF2000.00 0764.SPF2002.00 0760.SPF1500.00 0761.SPF1500.00

11r Dado cieco - Cap nut - Ecrou Borgne 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00

11s Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00

11u Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00

12 Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00

13 Tappo olio - Oil plug - Bouchon huile 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00

14 Vite - Screw - Vis 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00

15 Vite - Screw - Vis 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00

16 Vite - Screw - Vis 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00

17 Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00

19 Tappo - Plug - Bouchon 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00

20 Stringicavo - Threaded fairlead - Passecable 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00

21 Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00

23 Vite speciale - Special screw - Vis spécial 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00

24 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00

26 Anello Elast. E.ø19 - Circlip E.ø19- Anneau ressort E.ø19 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00

27 Vite - Screw - Vis 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00

28 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00

29 Chiavetta - Key - Clavette 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00
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DUMPER 200
Pos. TIPO / TYPE                                               RDM2001       RDM2003       RDM2004        RDM2005

5mt. man.                  10mt. man.                   5mt. trifase              10mt. trifase



1 Diffusore  - Diffuser - Diffuseur 0304.RDM2000.00 0304.RDM2000.00

2 Girante - Impeller - Turbine 0314.RDM3000.00 0314.RDM3000.00

3 Tenuta mecc. compl. -Mechanical seal  unit -Garniture mécanique complete 0474.CTR1500.00 0474.CTR1500.00

4 Motore compl - Full set of motor/frame - Moteur complet 0998.RDM3001.RI 0998.RDM3001.RI

6 Corpo pompa - Pump body - Corps pompe 0303.TRC1500.00 0303.TRC1500.00

7 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00

8 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0512.SPF1500.00 0512.SPF1500.00

9 Vite - Screw - Vis 0576.TGR0800.00 0576.TGR0800.00

10 Griglia - Grid - Grille d’ aspiration 0192.RDM1500.00 0192.RDM1500.00

1111 Ass.Coperchio-Cover unit -Couvercle assemble 0997.SPF3004.00 0997.SPF3005.00

11a Coperchio - Cover - Couvercle 0186.SPF1500.00 0186.SPF1500.00

11b Sottocoperchio - Undercover - Sous-couvercle 0187.SPF1501.00 0187.SPF1501.00

11c Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0602.TGR0800.00 0602.TGR0800.00

11e Guaina  - Cable sheath - Gaine 0483.SPF1500.00 0483.SPF1500.00

11g Piastrina cavi - cable Float - Plaquette fixe câbles 0111.TGR0800.00 0111.TGR0800.00

11h Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0625.RGL0300.00 0625.RGL0300.00

11i Dado esag. - Ex. nut - Ecrou hexagonal 0555.TGR0800.00 0555.TGR0800.00

11l Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00

11m Tappo golfare - Hook screw - Vis à oeil 0407.TGR0800.00 0407.TGR0800.00

11n Tirante - Tie rod - Tirant 0605.SKP0800.00 0605.SKP0800.00

11q Cavo alimentaz.-Cable with plug -Cable d’alimentation 0766.SPF3004.00 0766.SPF3005.00

11r Dado cieco - Cap nut - Ecrou Borgne 0551.TGR0800.00 0551.TGR0800.00

11s Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0626.TGR0800.00 0626.TGR0800.00

11u Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0604.RGL0800.00 0604.RGL0800.00

12 Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0531.TGR0800.00 0531.TGR0800.00

13 Tappo olio - Oil plug - Bouchon huile 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00

14 Vite - Screw - Vis 0594.TRC1500.00 0594.TRC1500.00

15 Vite - Screw - Vis 0592.SPF1500.00 0592.SPF1500.00

16 Vite - Screw - Vis ------------------- -------------------

17 Prigioniero - Joint screw - Prisonner 0606.TGR0800.00 0606.TGR0800.00

19 Tappo - Plug - Bouchon 0413.TGR0800.00 0413.TGR0800.00

20 Stringicavo - Threaded fairlead - Passecable 0410.TGR0800.00 0410.TGR0800.00

21 Guarnizione - Gasket - Garniture 0537.TGR0800.00 0537.TGR0800.00

23 Vite speciale - Special screw - Vis spécial 0408.RDM1500.00 0408.RDM1500.00

24 Guarnizione “OR” - “O” ring - Garniture “OR” 0511.SPF1500.00 0511.SPF1500.00

26 Anello Elast. E.ø19 - Circlip E.ø19- Anneau ressort E.ø19 0658.SPF1500.00 0658.SPF1500.00

27 Vite - Screw - Vis 0591.SPF1500.00 0591.SPF1500.00

28 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle 0632.TRC1500.00 0632.TRC1500.00

29 Chiavetta - Key - Clavette 0660.TRC1500.00 0660.TRC1500.00
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DUMPER 300
Pos. TIPO / TYPE                                               RDM3004        RDM3005 

5mt. trifase                10mt. trifase


